Elite Plus

Suburb Tiers

Rates include GST

realcommercial.com.au
Rack Rate Card — WA

Duration
(days)

$8,228.70

$11,320.80

$17,002.10

$5,193.20

$7,022.40

$10,666.90

$876.70

$1,850.70

$2,407.30

$3,729.30

CBD
Perth (6000)

Pricing is related to the location of the
property. Listed are CBD and Tier 1 suburbs,
all other suburbs (not listed) are Tier 2.

$7,203.00

$10,488.00

$14,142.00

$4,451.80

$6,503.70

$8,704.90

$654.10

$1,600.30

$2,323.90

$3,117.00

TIER 1

Belmont
Osborne Park
Subiaco
Welshpool
West Perth

SALE / FOR SALE & LEASE

&

$4,170.10
$6,532.50
$9,109.50
$3,018.10
$4,271.00
$6,101.60
$347.90
$1,015.80
$1,363.70

$2,07340

Rates include GST

realcommercial

.com.au




